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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

524324
SEYAIND
NOTLISTED
INE573R01012
SEYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

31-03-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




e T

Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | -

y St haldi

of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) S, Ea Number of Locked in shares Number Of Shares pledged or
o AS ol No. Of Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion (x) otherwise encumbered
i i [
) X No. Of Partly paid- [ No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying|  No. of Shares ) bl gt " (i) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity . N Total nos. shares ) . ) Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( N
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible Underlying . " shares held in
y ) shareholders shares held held D itory Receipt held SCRR, 1957) Total as a % of i Outstandi securities and No. Of | as a percentage of diluted d terialized f
0 (i) ) e epository Receipts (VII) = (IV)+{(V)+ (VI) as per b Class _ (i) securities utstan |ng Warrants i No. As a % of total No. As a % of total lematerialized form
(v) (V1) (vin) eg: ) Total (X) Warrants (Xi) Xi) (a) (XI)= (VII)+(X) Shares held Shares held (XIv)
As a % of (A+B+C2) X egy (a) b) (a) (b)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
(A) [Promoter & Promoter Group 19 17263506 17263506 64.97 1,72,63,506.00 17263506.00 64.97 64.97 1588131 9.20 15675375
(B) _|Public 14353 9307034 9307034 35.03 9307034.00 9307034.00 35.03 35.03 0 0.00 7369675
(C) |Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 14372 26570540 26570540 100 26570540.00 26570540.00 100.00 100 1588131 5.98 23045050
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts
(V1)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities

(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (

as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VID)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares

(i)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(X1

(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

As a % of total
Shares held

(a) ®)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify’

4867759

4867759

18.32

4867759.00

4867759

18.32

18.32

0.00

4867759

17

12395747

12395747

46.65

12395747.00

12395747

46.65

46.65

1588131

12.81

10807616

Sub-Total (A)(1)

19

17263506

17263506

64.97

17263506.00

17263506

64.97

64.97

1588131

9.20

15675375

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify’

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

19

17263506

17263506

64.97

17263506.00

17263506

64.97

64.97

1588131

9.20

15675375

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

holdi

Table Il - h
of the Public shareholder

pattern

; h
g shar

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

1960656

1960656

7.38

1960656 1960656

7.38

7.38

0.00

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

382409

382409

1.44

382409 382409

1.44

1.44

0.00

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1400

1400

0.01

1400 1400

0.01

0.01

0.00

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify’

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2344465

2344465

8.82

2344465.00

2344465

8.82

8.82

0.00

Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

12890

3651158

3651158

13.74

3651158 3651158

13.74

13.74

0.00

(a(ii)

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

24

1467758

1467758

5.52

1467758 1467758

5.52

5.52

0.00

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure

Any Other (specify’

1434

1843653

1843653

6.94

1843653 1843653

6.94

6.94

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(3)

14348

6962569

6962569

26.20

6962569.00

6962569

26.20

26.20

0.00

0.00

Total Public Shareholdi

14353

9307034

9307034

35.03

9307034.00

9307034

35.03

35.03

0.00

0.00

1960656

1960656

2551508

1355758

1501753

5409019

7369675

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding
(C)=(Q)()+C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

14372

26570540

26570540

100.00

26570540.00

26570540

100.00

100.00

1588131

5.98

23045050

Total (A+B+C)

14372

26570540

26570540

100.00

26570540.00

26570540

100.00

100.00

1588131

5.98

23045050

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for

y remarks

P ory

Add Notes




Sr. No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:

Date of creation / acquisition of

Whether by virtue of: significant beneficial interest
Passport No. in case NEUSTEIATE L Passport No. in case b ECENELRZ (AL ; fetpi Exercise of
Name PAN of a fF:)rei N Bational Nationality in case of Any other is Name PAN of 3 z)rei N Hational Nationality in case of Any other is Sh Voting nghts on distributable  [pyarcise of o
g selected) g selected) ares At dividend orany other | .\ significant
distribution influence
significant beneficial owners
1|Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India 10.40 Yes No 08-11-2016
ANKIta
2(Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India Trusteeship Pvt. |AACAG1775H India 0.99 Yes No 08-11-2016
ANKITa
3|Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India Trusteeship Pvt. |[AACTB4135D India 1.05 Yes No 08-11-2016
SUnire
4(Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AACAB6279K India 0.99 Yes No 08-11-2016
SUNIre
5[Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AACTG1577C India 0.99 Yes No 08-11-2016
SUnire
6(Shalini Rajani AADPR9467M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AAETA4863H India 1.00 Yes No 08-11-2016
ANKITa
7|Narendra Rajani [AGJPR3726M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AAMASO468F India 1.05 Yes No 08-11-2016
ANKIta
8[Narendra Rajani [AGJPR3726M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AAMASO0504N India 1.00 Yes No 08-11-2016
ANKITa
9|Narendra Rajani |AGJPR3726M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AACTG1573G India 0.99 Yes No 08-11-2016
SUnire
10[Narendra Rajani [AGJPR3726M India Trusteeship Pvt. [AACTB4137B India 1.10 Yes No 08-11-2016
VI7S WHIZ
11|Narendra Rajani [AGJPR3726M India ENTERPRISE AAACWS5132A India 24.47 Yes No 08-11-2016
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Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

. . Underlyi (xi) Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights AT conversion of Hlneidr o Gty
. . Total as Outstanding . - shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible convertible securities Asa%of| dematerialized Reason for not Shareholder tvpe
No. Shareholders (1) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) > L (as a percentage of $azno providing PAN ot
Total securities and ) ) total form
U} (Iv) (V1) (Vi) Class . diluted share capital) No.
Total Voting No. Of Warrants . Shares (X1v)
As a % of eg:X rights i) (@) (X1)= (VII}+(Xi)(a) (a) held
(A+B+C2) = As a % of (A+B+C2) (Z)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 ASHOK GHANSHYAMDAS RAJANI AFBPR5891) 2105329 2105329 7.92 2105329.00 2105329.00 7.92 7.92 0 0.00 2105329 Promoter
2 [SHALINI ASHOK RAJANI AADPR9467M 2762430 2762430 10.40 2762430.00 2762430.00 10.40 10.40 0 0.00 2762430 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 4867759 4867759 18.32 4867759.00 4867759.00 18.32 18.32 0 0.00 4867759
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Snarenoramg, as
a % assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

. 5 .
Total nos. Shareholding as a % No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares conversion of (xi1) Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares of total no. of Rights Total as Underlying convertible equity shares

. of the PAN of the up equity shares shares (calculated Outstanding securities (as a held in Reason for not

Searial No. Category held a % of X - As a % of L . Shareholder type

Shareholders (1) Shareholders held as per SCRR, 1957) convertible securities percentage of dematerialized providing PAN
(V) = (IV)+(V)+ Class Total ) total
()] ( (V) i) (viry Total Votin and No. Of Warrants diluted share No. - form
As a % of (A+B+C2) ee: GiE e (i) (a) capital) (a) gies (XIV)
X rights held
(XI)= (VI)+(X)
Acaoaf (b)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Gopi Family Tl AACAG1775H 1 263888 263888 0.99 263888.00 263888.00 0.99 0.99 0 0.00 263888 Promoter Group
2 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Somnath Fami  AAMAS0468F 1 277777 277777 1.05 277777.00 277777.00 1.05 1.05 0 0.00 277777 Promoter Group
3 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Sindhu Family| AAMASO0504N 1 265555 265555 1.00 265555.00 265555.00 1.00 1.00 0 0.00 265555 Promoter Group
4 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Badrinath Fan|  AACTB4135D 1 277777 277777 1.05 277777.00 277777.00 1.05 1.05 0 0.00 277777 Promoter Group
5 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Mahalaxmi Fa| AADAM7843D 1 266111 266111 1.00 266111.00 266111.00 1.00 1.00 0 0.00 266111 Promoter Group
6 Person Acting in Concert Arindam Basu - A/c. Ganga Family Trust AACTG1572H 1 1057921 1057921 3.98 1057921.00 1057921.00 3.98 3.98 794065|  75.06 263856 Promoter Group
7 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Ghanshyamda|  AACTG1574B 1 269444 269444 1.01 269444.00 269444.00 1.01 1.01 0 0.00 269444 Promoter Group
8 Person Acting in Concert Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Godavari Fami|  AACTG1573G 1 263888 263888 0.99 263888.00 263888.00 0.99 0.99 0 0.00 263888 Promoter Group
9 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Bhaskarya Farl  AACAB6279K 1 263888 263888 0.99 263888.00 263888.00 0.99 0.99 0 0.00 263888 Promoter Group
10 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Koradi Family|] ~ AACAK6590N 1 277777 277777 1.05 277777.00 277777.00 1.05 1.05 0 0.00 277777 Promoter Group
11 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Arjunya Famil|  AADAA8370K 1 263888 263888 0.99 263888.00 263888.00 0.99 0.99 0 0.00 263888 Promoter Group
12 Person Acting in Concert Arindam Basu - A/c. Ekadantay Family Trust AAAAE7372A 1 1058973 1058973 3.99 1058973.00 1058973.00 3.9 3.99 794066|  74.98 264907 Promoter Group
13 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Gayatri Famil|{  AACTG1577C 1 264166 264166 0.99 264166.00 264166.00 0.99 0.99 0 0.00 264166 Promoter Group
14 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Aditya Family| ~ AAETA4863H 1 266666 266666 1.00 266666.00 266666.00 1.00 1.00 0 0.00 266666 Promoter Group
15 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Balchandra F{  AACTB4137B 1 291666 291666 1.10 291666.00 291666.00 1.10 1.10 0 0.00 291666 Promoter Group
16 Person Acting in Concert Sunlife Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c. Bhagvate Fam|  AACTB4136A 1 264444 264444 1.00 264444.00 264444.00 1.00 1.00 0 0.00 264444 Promoter Group
17 Person Acting in Concert M/S WHIZ ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED AAACWS5132A 1 6501918 6501918 24.47 6501918.00 6501918.00 24.47 24.47 0 0.00 6501918 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 17 12395747 12395747 46.65 12395747.00 12395747.00 46.65 46.65 1588131 12.81 10807616
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Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

(XI1)

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Righ conversion of .
. . ights Total as . . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of As a % of | dematerialized o
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |[per SCRR, 1957) a Total (as a percentage of total form providing PAN
U (Iv) (V1) (v as.s . T diluted share capital) No. Sho a o
As a % of ce: ota oune (X1)= (VI)+(X) (a) o
X rights held
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2) (b)
Bi(a) [ Mutual Funds
- Delete | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPOI]  AAATR0090B 1960656 1960656 7.38 1960656.00 1960656.00 7.38 7.38 0 0.00 1960656
Click here to go back Total 1960656 1960656 7.38 1960656.00 1960656.00 7.38 7.38 0 0.00 1960656




Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding , as a %

. securities ) Number of Locked in shares
. a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumlr?g full (X11) Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of As a % of | dematerialized L
No. Shareholders (1 held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) a Total (as a percentage of total form providing PAN
() (Iv) (V1) (vin) asfs _— - diluted share capital) No. Sho a o
As a % of eg: ota SUE ] (a)= (Vi) (a) o
X rights held
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2) (b)
Bi(c) | Alternate Investment Funds
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 SC CREDIT FUND THROUGH SC INDIA MANA 7777799997 382409 382409 1.44 382409.00 382409.00 1.44 1.44 0 0.00 0 12
Click here to go back Total 382409 382409 1.44 382409.00 382409.00 1.44 1.44 0 0.00 0




home ] valiate

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

No of Voting (XIV) (x) Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of L;hmarzgﬁe(ledqiunl v
Searial No of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities Asa%of | dematerialized Reason for not
' Shareholders (1) held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) > (as a percentage of >a”%o providing PAN
Class Total ) ) total form
(1) (V) (V1) (v i Total Votin diluted share capital) No. n XIV)
As a % of ef' ota ; htf (XI)= (VII)+(X) (a) halrjs
(A+B+C2) & As a % of (A+B+C2) (i)
B3(a(il)) | Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
| Add QW Delete | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 JAYESH M PARMAR AAFPP4048N 337600 337600 1.27 337600.00 337600.00 1.27 1.27 0 0.00 337600
Click here to go back Total 337600 337600 1.27 337600.00 337600.00 1.27 1.27 0 0.00 337600
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Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares
(xi)

Number of equity

Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares [shares (calculated . conversion of .
X . Rights Total as . . shares held in .
Searial e — S O e Sy e of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, 2% of convertible securities Zerl| ctmetaiE Reason for not providing
No. gory gory P i Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) § (as a percentage of (BR%e PAN
Class Total ) ; total form
() ()] (Iv) (V1) (V1) T Votin diluted share capital) No. a XIv)
As a % of ef' o2 p htf (X1)= (VII)+(X) @) halrjs
(A+B+C2) = As a % of (A+B+C2) (Z)
B3(e) Any Other (specify)
1|Clearing Members 52 61977 0.23 61977 0.23 0.23 0 0.00 61977
2|Trusts 1 238510 238510 0.90 238510 0.90 0.90 0 0.00 238510
3[Bodies Corporate 72 917628 917628 3.45 917628 917628 3.45 3.45 0 0.00 881828
4[Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding BEACON TRUSTEESHIP LIMITED AAGCB5444C 1 496291 496291 1.87 496291 496291 1.87 1.87 0 0.00 496291
5[Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 1104 500822 500822 1.88 500822 500822 1.88 1.88 0 0.00 194722
6|LLP 4 1026 0.00 1026 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1026
7|HUF 201 123690 123690 0.47 123690 0.47 0.47 0 0.00 123690
il e Lo et reid 1434 1843653 1843653 6.93 1843653.00 1843653.00 6.93 6.93 o 000 1501753
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